

New Case no. 56063/16
FIR no. 683/15
State Vs. Hare Krishna Jha
PS : Ranhola

10.09.2018

Present : Sh. Ravi Shekhar Mangal Murti, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Both accused are present on bail with Counsel Sh. S. S.
Tyagi.

PW4 Sh. K. K. Dahiya, examined in chief, cross examined and discharged.

PW3 Sh. G. S. Sahana, recalled for further examination-in-chief, partly examined-in-chief, further examination in chief is deferred for want of original caste certificate.

Be put up on 06.12.2018 for PE.

(Jagdish Kumar)
ASJ-02, West/THC/Delhi
10.09.2018