

**FIR No. 683/2015**  
**PS : Ranhola**  
**State Vs. Hare Krishna Jha**  
**No.56063/2016**

28.01.2019

Present : Ld. Addl. PP Sh Ram Pyara , for State.  
Both the accused absent.

PW G.S. Sahana present.

Be awaited.

**(JAGDISH KUMAR)**  
**ASJ-02/West/Delhi**  
28.01.2019

**Second Call**

Present : Ld. Addl. PP Sh Ram Pyara , for State.  
Both the accused absent.

Issue NBW against both the accused and notice to  
their sureties.

Witness G.S. Sahana is discharged.

Be put upon 02.04.2019.

**(JAGDISH KUMAR)**  
**ASJ-02/West/Delhi**  
28.01.2019