

New Case no. 56063/16  
State Vs. Hare Krishna Jha  
FIR no. 683/15  
PS : Ranhola

02.04.2019

Present : Sh.Ram Pyare, Ld Addl. PP for State.

Both accused are present on bail.

PW-3 Sh. G.S. Sahana is present, examined in chief deferred as Ld Counsel for accused persons is not available due strike called by Delhi Bar Association.

No other PW present.

Put up the matter on 11.07.2019 for PE.

(Pooran Chand)  
ASJ-02, West/THC/Delhi  
Spl. Court SC/CT  
02.04.2019