

New Case no. 56063/2016

State Vs.Hare Krishna Jha

FIR no.683/2015

PS :Ranhola

11.07.2019

Present : Sh. Ram Pyara, Ld Addl. PP for State.
Both accused persons are present on bail with
Ld. Counsel Sh. Sumit Sandeep Tyagi.
PW-3 G.S. Sahana is present.

PW-3 G.S. Sahana is partly cross examined. His
further cross examination is deferred at his own request as he wanted to
go through the documents. Heard. Allowed.

Put up for further cross-examination of PW-3 on
26.09.2019.

(Pooran Chand)
ASJ-02,West/THC/Delhi
11.07.2019