

**SC No. 56063/2016**  
**FIR No. 683/2015**  
**PS : Ranhola**  
**State Vs. Hare Krishna Jha**

24.11.2020

Present : Sh. Alok Saxena, Addl. PP for State through V.C.  
All accused present through V.C alongwith their Ld.  
Counsel Sh. S.S. Tyagi.

Put up for purpose fixed on 15.12.2020.

**(POORAN CHAND)**  
**Addl. Sessions Judge-02/**  
**West District, Delhi**  
24.11.2020