

**SC no.56063/2016**  
**State Vs. Hare Krishan Jha and another**  
**FIR no.683/2015**  
**u/s. 3 SC/ST Act**  
**CNR no. DLW01-000274-2015**

27.03.2021

Present : Sh. Alok Saxena, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.  
Both accused persons are present on bail.

No PW present.

Let the case be put up for PE on 03.06.2021.

Material witnesses, IO and MHC(M) with case property, if any, be called  
for next date.

**(POORAN CHAND)**  
**ASJ-02/West/Delhi**  
**27.03.2021**