

CNR No. DLWT01-002742-2015
STATE VS. Hare Krishna Jha & Ors.
SC No. 56063/2016
FIR No. 683/2015
PS RanholaU/s 3 SC/ST Act

08.06.2026

Present: Ms. Suchitra Singh Chauhan, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Sumit Sandeep Tyagi, Ld. counsel for both the accused persons.
Both the accused persons are present on bail.

Today, this matter is fixed for PE.

IO/ACP Samay Singh Meena is present upon service of summons. He is discharged unexamined as no time left. He be summoned afresh for NODH.

Put up for PE 10.09.2026. Case property, if any be summoned for NDOH.

(VINEET KUMAR)
ASJ-02/West/THC/Delhi
08.06.2026